indiabudget.nic.in

TG @ #i¥, 2001-2002 Demands for Grants 91

A& No. 91 (fafTT) (APPROPRIATION)

U & HHANIGS, AT 3R W

STAFF, HOUSEHOLD AND ALLOWANCES OF THE PRESIDENT

. rgufa, ufa & wfrarerd iR o WUl & WY H 31 A€, 2002 B T B Tl 9N H I F (Y MaRID SR BT SFA|
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2002 to defray charges in respect of President, Secretariat of the President and
other Establishment.

o Revenue  Goft Capital TS Total (@S w7Y)

g_nﬁa- Charged_ 9.36 9.36 (In crores of Rupees)
Wi \oted:

1. ¥ e st wrgufa & wfrare @5t &R § 39 orjem &1 fewre faman smem|
Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the SECRETARIAT OF THE PRESIDENT.

goie 2000-2001 Budget | eifdd 2000-2001 Revised|asie 2001-2002 Budget
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
XTSI 4T REVENUE SECTION
regufe, U/ President ,Vice President/
TSIUTS/HE T Governor/Administrator
&1 BT TARTD of UTs 2012 9.21 9.21 8.98 8.98 .. 9.36 9.36
qIRa Charged ... 9.21 9.21 . 8.98 8.98 .. 936 9.36
e Voted
Sirs Total 9.21 9.21 8.98 8.98 .. 936 936
qIRa Charged ... 9.21 9.21 . 8.98 8.98 .. 936 9.36
e Voted




